
UCLA Computer Science Department 

FIELD CHAIRS Academic Year 2018-2019

Computer Graphics and Vision Demetri Terzopoulos Eng VI 491A dt@cs.ucla.edu 

Software & Operating Systems Jens Palsberg palsberg@cs.ucla.edu 

Theory Rafail Ostrovsky Eng VI 475 rafail@cs.ucla.edu 

Eng 486A

Data Science Computing Junghoo Cho cho@cs.ucla.edu 

Network Systems Songwu Lu Eng VI 396A gerla@cs.ucla.edu 

Eng VI 468B

Architecture Milos Ercegovac milos@cs.ucla.edu

Computational Systems Biology Eleazar Eskin eeskin@cs.ucla.edu 

Eng VI 286

Eng VI 468B

AREA FACULTY ROOM EMAIL 

Artificial Intelligence Richard Korf korf@cs.ucla.eduEng VI 377





 

 


